Index
M
otor Starters and
C
ontrol G
ear
2021 Catalogue
Miniature Relays
8 Pin Miniature Relay 10A AC-1 2PCO
10A Rated 2PCO / LED flag indicator and lockable test button
Part Number Description Price Per
R8S12D2PDT 8 Pin Miniature 2PCO 10A 12V DC £4.60 1
R8S24A2PDT 8 Pin Miniature 2PCO 10A 24V AC £4.60 1
R8S24D2PDT 8 Pin Miniature 2PCO 10A 24V DC £4.60 1
R8S110A2PDT 8 Pin Miniature 2PCO 10A 110V AC £4.60 1
R8S230A2PDT 8 Pin Miniature 2PCO 10A 230V AC £4.60 1
RB8S 8 Pin Miniature Relay Base £3.01 1
11 Pin Miniature Relay 6A AC-1 3PCO
6A Rated 3PCO / LED flag indicator and lockable test button
Part Number Description Price Per
R11S12D3PDT 11 Pin Miniature 3PCO 6A 12V DC £5.59 1
R11S24D3PDT 11 Pin Miniature 3PCO 6A 24V DC £5.59 1
R11S24A3PDT 11 Pin Miniature 3PCO 6A 24V AC £5.59 1
R11S110A3PDT 11 Pin Miniature 3PCO 6A 110V AC £5.59 1
R11S230A3PDT 11 Pin Miniature 3PCO 6A 230V AC £5.59 1
RB11S 11 Pin Miniature Relay Base £3.31 1
14 Pin Miniature Relay 6A AC-1 4PCO
6A Rated 4PCO / LED flag indicator and lockable test button
Part Number Description Price Per
R14S12D4PDT 14 Pin Miniature 4PCO 6A 12V DC £4.67 1
R14S24A4PDT 14 Pin Miniature 4PCO 6A 24V AC £4.67 1
R14S24D4PDT 14 Pin Miniature 4PCO 6A 24V DC £4.67 1
R14S110A4PDT 14 Pin Miniature 4PCO 6A 110V AC £4.67 1
R14S230A4PDT 14 Pin Miniature 4PCO 6A 230V AC £4.67 1
RB14S 14 Pin Miniature Relay Base £4.54 1
Octal Relays
8 Pin Octal Relay 10A AC-1 2PCO
10A Rated 2PCO / LED flag indicator and lockable test button
Part Number Description Price Per
R8R12A2PDT 8 Pin Octal 2 PCO 10A 12V AC £8.52 1
R8R12D2PDT 8 Pin Octal 2PCO 10A 12V DC £8.52 1
R8R24A2PDT 8 Pin Octal 2PCO 10A 24V AC £8.52 1
R8R24D2PDT 8 Pin Octal 2PCO 10A 24V DC £8.52 1
R8R110A2PDT 8 Pin Octal 2PCO 10A 110V AC £8.52 1
R8R230A2PDT 8 Pin Octal 2PCO 10A 230V AC £8.52 1
RB8R 8 Pin Octal Relay Base £3.83 1
11 Pin Octal Relay 10A AC-1 3PCO
10A Rated 3PCO / LED flag indicator and lockable test button
Part Number Description Price Per
R11R12D3PDT 11 Pin Octal 3PCO 10A 12V DC £9.30 1
R11R24A3PDT 11 Pin Octal 3PCO 10A 24V AC £9.30 1
R11R24D3PDT 11 Pin Octal 3PCO 10A 24V DC £9.30 1
R11R110A3PDT 11 Pin Octal 3PCO 10A 110V AC £9.30 1
R11R230A3PDT 11 Pin Octal 3PCO 10A 230V AC £9.30 1
RB11R 11 Pin Octal Relay Base £3.74 1
Motor Starters and Control Gear 2021.indd   97Motor Starters and Control Gear 2021.indd   97 26/11/2020   09:58:4226/11/2020   09:58:42